



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

266434

TICKET NUMBER 43825

LOCATION 180

FOREMAN Jeff Shell

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
20-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**

CEMENT API 15-115-21471-00-00

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3/8/14	1070	Shields #3	33	17	4	Marion
CUSTOMER			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
Arbuckle Energy inc			446	Jeremy M		
MAILING ADDRESS			491	Dustin K		
S+E. 305 300 W. Douglas			539	Jeff S		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE				
Wichita	KS	67202				

JOB TYPE Longstring B HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 2614 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2  
 CASING DEPTH 2595 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.8 SLURRY VOL 31.2 WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT in CASING \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT 61.76 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE \_\_\_\_\_

REMARKS: Safety Meeting, brake circ. Pumped 120SKS class A cement  
3% gel 2% calcium 5% KOI seal displaced plug down with 6 1/4  
60lt freshwater

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00
5406	53	MILEAGE	4.20	222.60
1104S	120SKS	class A cement	15.70	1884.00
1118B	360lbs	gel	.22	79.20
1102	192lbs	calcium	.78	149.76
1110A	600lbs	KOI seal	.46	276.00
5407A	6 ton	Tan Mileage Delivery	1.41	448.38
4130	5	5 1/2 centralizers	50.50	252.50
4159	1	5 1/2 AFU Float Shoe	361.00	361.00
4454	1	5 1/2 latch down plug	266.75	266.75
			Subtotal	5025.19
			minus Discount	716.69
			subtotal	4308.50
			SALES TAX	195.28
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	4503.78

completed

AUTHORIZATION Mich C. [Signature] TITLE R.Y. Forman DATE 3-9-14

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form

